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(=Ll 1,122,014 | 1,052,095 69,919 449,434 802,206 | -3b2,771
OHBMES :

REIEEIR - HEEIUHE &I FEEE - 35 BB

ccmmtaichung@gmail.com B¢ line ID : 0933453376 *

R TW ‘

FEE504-246549368% E-mail £
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R HB )RR X 45 | FHEZL T 7 &k 1% 0 12 E £04-24629325 ° KFFE
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BiREefE A+ &R RRARE

( Domestic or Overseas) Donation for CCMM Credit Card Payment Form

<A KEH (Basic Information )
FF A% % (Name on Card)
& Tyt (ID)
% 3% (Telephone )
W4 sat (Donor Address) = [ -]
W #3488 (Donor Name) : ([JF]# ¥ A%t % As Card Holder )

12 A x4 B4 (Authorization )
% (Type) : [ JVISA [ J]MASTER [ J% 412 B+ (United Credit Card) [ JJCB

3% 8 # (Date of Filling) # (Year) B (Month) B (Date)

12 A~ & % #a M (Expiry Date) A (Month) £ (Year)
+3%¢ (Card No.) : - _ B
%% (Signature )

(#2142 A F £ % % — % Same As Signed on Card )

KA EL4% (Amount)
[ ]— = %k One-off Donation : # 4 # (NT) $
[ ¥ B %k Monthly Donation : # & # (NT) $ 7T
B (StartFrom) % (Year) A (Month) %
st (Till) $ (Year) A (Month)
XA [ JFEREFHE—R [J#AFHE T WE

(\.\\

A Fk3A B (Donation Items )
[ IJANF % (Personnel expense )
(142 % % (General Expenditure )
[ IxFF % (Monthly magazines and books )
(]85 = 2 2 4 (Medical mission fund )
[ 17%% & (Activity expense )
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RS #%

ZENEUSER 2021 Z£ 10 H—2021 £ 11 H

+R{3

_MEEHER
FO8
FOx
FORB
PO
HO%

ROR
TOM
RO
RO
ROK
RO%
=(@)::
it = p=ganllll
FO#
ZOK
Z0%
FO’
ZFO&
FOH%
BO¥
SOE/HOE
F0Z
208
BOH
=@
BOE
MO
MO
MOD
MOUE

28 | B& 40 No. 386

Ot REEIRFHES!
4,500 MO
500 #MO&E
2,000 HOR
1,000  7EOB
1,000 EBOLE
3,000 BROME
6,000 HEOH
1,000 OB
13,000 HOB
1,000 FHOR
3,000 ®OAS
1,000 REEENE
4,780 EEERTEFEE
24,000 BOE
2,000 3RORE
3,000 ROH
2,400 BOE/2IO
3,000 BEO=
1,000 RO
2,000 18O
5,000 FEOB
2,000 FO¥E
10,000 O
13,000 O
10,000 EO=
40,000  EFOB
8,000 OX
1,000 RO
2,000 BROM
1,500 pROSE
300 BROfE
2,000 RO
300 BWOE

1,000
500
1,000
2,000
10,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
2,000
5,000
1,000
200
15,000
12,000
1,000
1,200
2,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
300
1,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
10,800
2,000
5,000
4,000

BROMH
BROE
BROER
BROR
BRO&E
BRO
BROZ
BROE
BROK
BRO

BOR

mg
7

S oS B M 8 S OB
O O OO0 00 O O 0 O
@ #M S @ §

Mt W O o

[

[
K
>

BO#
FOW
BROZ
HOR
HOM
ZIOK
210FH
BIO%
ZIOZN
BOE
BORROB

2,000
2,000
500
4,000
1,500
5,000
1,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,000
,186
500
4,000
2,000
2,000
17,000
,000
,000
,500
,000
,000
,000
250
250
1,000
13,000

—
o o1

(S 2 N e S R . A e L) & ) |

[ & 2 BN~ N O b

=01 200
BROEE 1,000
EpO 3,000
BOEE 5,000
WmOZ 3,000
#OBE 250
gBOtS 250
#EO/FOFE 250
#HOTT 5,000
ER=EHER 200,000
HOR 500
EO83 26,000
#wOB 300



RS 8%
+—B  OREREEESHS 1

TOH 20,000 HOH 10,000  |OL 10,000

08 500 SROR/BOM 1,000  EOmM 200

TOB 1,000 RO 300 EOM 3,000

SO 1,000 3RORE 1,000  ®OR 5,000

O 4,000 FEOH 1,000 HOE 500

OB 6,000 RO 11,000 $EOL 5,000

RO 10,000 3RO 500  FEOBS 20,000

STOH 1,000  BOS/EOB 2,000 BHONR 1,500

@O 1,800 O 1,000  @®OB 300

OB 3,000 EOB 00 HO® 2,000

ROZ 3,000 O 1,000

Ele-- 1,000 BOR 5,000

RO 4,780  BOfE 10,000

R]0% 14,000 BROR 5,000

SR 2,000 BOM/SIOR 2,000

il =il 3,000 RBOR 3,000

FOR 2400 BOB 5,000

O 5,000  BRO 5,000

O 20,000 BO%E 1,000

SOF 10,000 EOZ 20,000

SOE/HOE 10,000 RO 8,000

0% 10,000 OB 4,000

20B 33,000 =|OB 2,000

A1 1,000 &®O® 1,000

MO 500 #HO&E 5,128 I

KO 20,000 FOS 4,000 RIS SR

05600405

MO 300 ®OR 2,000 S ——————

MO 00 BOK 12,000 05600405 + BE N3 RS ES

BROUE 10,000 EOR 500 SIBRI - Ll [REE
81 BOBR - LE55%RE -

O 3,000 BO# 5,000 L )

12O 2,000  EOR 4,000

HOB 2,000 BIOX 5,000

SO 1000 BIOR 300 omEmEEE - EREFSTL

REBENE 200 BO® 5,000 S - M EABERENDREBISE |

BEEREEE 15,000  BRO 5,000
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AR AMEREEAR? BEWLH 0 BOLRY A RBEBRE - (G
B42:5), ESELEHM NESSRNLE  SESMAEDES  HEHE
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